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Senior Operational Leadership Team Contact Details

Specialist Division
Title Name Email
Clinical Director Dr Mayura  

Deshpande
Mayura.Deshpande@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Divisional Director  
of Operations

Rob Guile Robert.Guile@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Medical Director Vacant Vacant

Director of Nursing  
and AHPs:

John Stagg John.Stagg@southernhealth.nhs.uk

South West Division
Title Name Email
Clinical Director Dr Rachel Anderson rachel.anderson@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Divisional Director  
of Operations

Laura Rothery Laura.Rothery@SouthernHealth.nhs.uk

Medical Director Dr Jeremy Rowland Jeremy.Rowland@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Director of Nursing  
and AHPs:

Vacant Vacant

Southampton Division
Title Name Email
Clinical Director Dr Adam Cox adam.cox2@southernhealth.nhs.uk

adamcox@nhs.net

Divisional Director  
of Operations

Vacant Vacant

Medical Director Dr Zaid Alabbasi Zaid.Alabbasi@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Director of Nursing  
and AHPs:

Vacant Vacant

Portsmouth and South East Division
Title Name Email
Clinical Director Dr Robin Harlow Robin.Harlow@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Divisional Director  
of Operations

Nicky  
Adamson-Young

Nicky.Adamson-Young@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Medical Director Vacant Vacant

Director of Nursing  
and AHPs:

Julia Lake Julia.lake@Southernhealth.nhs.uk

Mid and North Hampshire Division
Title Name Email
Clinical Director Dr Hazel Nicholls Hazel.Nicholls@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Divisional Director  
of Operations

Nicky Macdonald Nicky.MacDonald@Southernhealth.nhs.uk

Medical Director Dr Susie Carman
Dr Mary Kloer

Susie.Carman@Southernhealth.nhs.uk 
mary.kloer@southernhealth.nhs.uk

Director of Nursing  
and AHPs:

Liz Taylor Liz.Taylor@southernhealth.nhs.uk


